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player #1
MICHNA Samuel
CAMPAGNA Giulio
EPARU Matei Gabriel
KABELKA Jakub
FEGYVER Zsombor
KAHRAMAN Kenan
JOHNSTON Nolan
GIRLINGER Benjamin
ALIBHAI Adam
QUETT Ivo
CISARIK Marco
CLOSSET Matt
ALEXOUDIS Konstantinos
HEDBLAD Sigge
CARDOSO Guilherme
PAVLIUK Maksym
HASSELBALCH Emil
BERNAZ Leo
BAGHIROV Tunar
BARBERA Joan
MURATOVIC Adi
FERBER Nick
DIMITROV Lyudmil
CACIC BLAZEK Luka
SIMO Elias-Mate
SHERIDAN Peadar
CAPANDA David
FRIZEL Martin
MOR Yali
ASU Sebastian
FR@SETH Jonas
CHRISTOFI Antreas
FARRIN THORNE Oliver Victor
MULHERN Joseph Edward
LUKS Arturs
GRAUR Robert
ARMANN Kristjan Agast
BOLOGNA Pietro

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION
2024 European Youth Championships
12.-21.07.2024, Malmo, Sweden

U15BOYS TEAMS SEEDING LIST

player #2
PAKULA Aleks
FASO Danilo
ISTRATE Robert Alexandru
MORAVEK Ondrej
GERGELY Mark
NEBHAN Mustafa
CAVAILLE Sandro
KASTL Adrian
PIWOWAR Kacper
RINDERER Jonas
DEVIATKA Matu$
DEGIVE Maxime
FAKAROS Konstantinos
SJOSVARD Melker
GONGCALVES Carlos
SLIUZENKO Artem
JENSEN Marcus Ahrenholt
KOLAK Ante
GULUZADE Onur
GIMENO Alvaro
VESOVIC Niksa
SAHR Aaron
DIMITROV Viktor
KOREN Aleks
ULRICH Levi
ZE NI Kuang
DRAGIN Luka
GRISKA Augustas
SEREF Lior KOren
KRAIKO Martin
KONOW Sebastian
HADJIAPOSTOLOU loannis
INCORVAJA Neil
THOMSON Rory
PUPINS Benjamins
LEU Veaceslav
DAVIDSSON Benedikt Jiyao
CECCOLI Loris

player #3
MRUGALA Jan
PAULINA Erik
NAGY Mihai
RACAK Filip
SZABO Lenard
OCAL Gorkem
VITEL Noah
TISCHBERGER Tobias
RADIVEN Max
UHING Alexander
KOKAVEC Pavol
GENART Noah
KIOSELOGLOU loannis-Panagiotis
USOV Mark
YE Dinis
SOLTYS Vadym
SEVERINSEN Malik
VALE Deni

MAYOROV Ladimir

SARIGIANNIDIS Spyros
SCHMIDT Miroslav
KOZELJ Aleks

VOGLER Lowis

JAKOVLIEV Ignjat
ZAGORI Yhali

TURI Frank Thomas
SIGVALDSEN Nikolai Finholt
MICHAEL Alexandros
ZAMMIT Matthew Carl

TERENTIJEVS Kirils

OLASON Lukas André
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player #4
ZYWORONEK Patryk
TREVISAN Francesco
SKALDA Jan

VAMOSI Benjamin
OZTOPRAK Berk

SELLADO Abraham
WANG Lukas
POLAK Peter

MITKAS Theofanis - Georgios
WALLIN Adam

TRETIAK Matvii

SALCEDO Dario

THEISEN Philip

MISCEVIC Aleksandar

MILADINOVIC Nikola

TANG Dylan
THEOFANOUS Sotiris

PTS P#1
4471,0
845,5
528,0
2676,8
2373,1
2880,0
948,0
2805,0
600,0
1536,0
217,0
1929,6
1534,9
1438,0
68,2
20,6
2148,0
381,9
1158,7
816,0
1341,5
100,8
0,0
49,0
913,6
1119,0
684,2
360,4
43,7
0,0
141,0
41,6
0,0
54,6
4,0
10,4
0,0
0,0

PTS P#2
3916,0
5228,5
5571,0
2225,0
3591,0
1040,3
4536,0
1071,9
2903,0
1828,3
398,0
2452,5
1858,3
489,6
1459,0
75,4
740,0
1407,0
2615,5
840,0
1139,6
1748,8
787,0
1073,3
663,6
268,8
4,0
14,3
322,8
149,0
0,0
0,0
51,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

PTS P#3
3140,5
1857,5
2723,5
2981,0
3163,5
3684,0
1680,0
2892,5
708,0
876,0
4045,0
1359,9
1896,9
797,0
1610,0
1625,0
2296,8
2944,5

852,0

17,5

1275,0

534,8

69,9

534,5

131,0

0,0

65,6

12,0

47,6

0,0

PTS P#4
6585,0
4456,5
4254,5

896,7
2258,0

2509,5
3304,5
67,2

676,5
2200,0

281,6

1876,0

388,8

41,3

0,0

0,0
0,0

Total
11056,0
9685,0
8294,5
7235,5
6754,5
6564,0
6216,0
5697,5
5412,5
5132,8
4443,0
4382,1
3755,2
3638,0
3069,0
1906,6
4444,8
4351,5
3774,2
2728,0
2481,1
2137,6
2062,0
1608,2
1577,2
1387,8
1218,7
374,7
366,5
280,0
141,0
107,2
63,6
54,6
51,6
10,4
0,0
0,0
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player #1
ITAGAKI Koharu
KULCZYCKA Wanessa
BARCSAI Sophie
BRHELOVA Adela
DUR Julia
BAIASU Andreea
LEAL Julia
GUASSARDO Liliana Alicja
BARREDA Eloisa
MAMMADLI Yaghmur
AKYUREK ELif
AALTONEN Gabriela
LAM Eva
KHRITINA Oleksandra
INTERLANDI Federica
CRAVCENCO Valeria
KNEZEVIC Sladana
BENKO Lana
HU Enya
DE MEYER Kathe
LOU Sally
DULOVIC Nada
TZENIDI Christina
GAZVODA Neja
ADLYTE Deimanté
HALLIK Amanda
KUCINSKA Eliza
NIKOLOVA Nina
CHAPOCHNIKOV Sofja
ARNADOTTIR Helena
KARLSRUD Malene
ADEKOLA Kiishi
DAVID Amelie

U15 GIRLS TEAMS SEEDING LIST

player #2
NEUMANN Josephina
LAKOMA Maja
DOHOCZKI Nora
HOLUBOVA Simona
FUCHS Elina
DICU Alexandra-Maria
PINTO Beatriz
KRAJCOVICOVA Petronela
GIMENO FONT Irina
MANSUROVA Shabnam
BASARAN Nil
BEBAWY Angelina
NODIN Alexia
KOLIENNIKOVA Diana
MISCEO Marina
DELEV Andreea
MIUL Emili
HAN VUKELJA Leeloo
PATRA Akhyata
LEWYCKY]J Lessia
MICKELBORG Filippa
SLADOIJE Ana
MITKA Anna Fanouria
GAZVODA Neza
KAVECKYTE Aida
LAIDINEN Angela
MANAVICKA Eliza
ZHIVKOVA Denitsa
GERRITSEN Floortje

GUNNARSDOTTIR Guabjérg Vala

KI@LSP Emma
WOJCICKA Maja
TURNER-SAMUELS Isabella

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION
2024 European Youth Championships
12.-21.07.2024, Malmo, Sweden

player #3
NGUYEN Elisa
RAJKOWSKA Katarzyna
FAZEKAS Lizett
KODETOVA Hanka
LYTVYN Mariia
PRECUP larina
PINTO Joana
ONDRUSOVA Nela
SANS Martina

KIRBAG Duru
BENJEGARD Siri
ZHAO Lisa
PUKALO Tetiana
PICU Gioia Maria
LESCINSCAIA Inna
SUDZUM Teodora
MISKIC Franka
ULRICH Ilvi
NUYTTENS Lotte
ROSENMEIER Stella

LONSKI Valerie
STASEVSKA Polina

KVINGE Maja Pettersen

WALTERS Lily

player #4
WANG Lisa-Sophie
TWARDAWA Emilia
PETERY Johanna

SKERBINZ Nina

SHYPSHA Renata

YONTER Ela Su

CABARDO Laurynne

PINNA Laura

VANJO Maja
VUKOVAC Elena

VANDENBULCKE Lilly

PTS P#1
5692,0
1110,0
4200,5
1045,5
3411,5
4287,5
4576,0
3047,0
1002,0
2072,3
514,8
1558,5
864,0
0,0
60,0
0,0
1,0
1715,4
2093,3
876,6
2088,0
369,0
2010,3
473,1
810,2
142,2
311,8
54,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

PTS P#2
5290,0
4049,5
5223,5
2347,4
3507,5
3147,5
1761,0
39,4
1840,0
1146,0
1895,0
564,0
1182,0
1290,0
46,6
0,0
11,0
2549,0
1661,4
2208,0
879,3
2306,5
4,0
695,3
0,0
257,1
0,0
54,2
25,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

PTS P#3
2603,0
5795,5
3263,0
6520,0
3013,5
2102,0
504,0

3191,0
900,0

874,5
1321,8
1074,0

768,0

648,0

710,0
1645,6
2006,6
1835,5
1636,1

32,6

222,6
2,0

0,0

0,0

PTS P#4
5433,5
732,0

3392,0

4929,0

2375,5

1250,5

812,6

273,6

3354,0
1947,5

1598,0

Total
11125,5
9845,0
9424,0
8867,4
8436,5
7435,0
6337,0
6238,0
4215,5
3218,3
3145,5
2880,3
2256,0
2058,0
921,6
710,0
4999,6
4555,6
3928,8
3844,1
2967,3
2675,5
2014,3
1168,4
810,2
479,8
313,8
109,0
25,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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player #1
BUJOR Dragos
BLASZCZYK Marcel
BERTELSMEIER Andre
BESNIER Celian
LEI Balazs
BENKO Leon
BERZOSA Daniel
CLOSSET Tom
BRHEL Stepan
CAMARA Gabrielius
ALLEGRANZA Giacomo
ALFREDSSON Isak
COPAR Matic
DIMITROV Stefan
DURSUN Ugurcan
ABRAMOV Natanel
ARPAS Samuel
HODINA Petr
PETUKH Nazar
ABIODUN Tiago
GREEN Connor
FLAATTEN Sebastian
ELSEN Luca
ALEXOPOULOS Alexandros
KAVALIAUSKAS Vilius
BERNTSEN Oliver Skouboe
KEUSCH Noe
LEHTLAAN Pert Marten
KHOSRAVI Sam
ELIA Sharpel
NINKOVIC Uros
DOCHERTY Harrison Thomas
KANLIC Aron
AHMADZADA Adil
BLACKHALL Harry James
KRIVOKAPIC Jaksa
BONELLO Luke
DALLAKYAN Sergey
GUNNARSSON Eirikur Logi
FAULKNER Adam
SCHULTZ Brian

player #2
CHIRITA lulian
MICHNA Dawid
HASPEL Matej
COTON Flavien
POOR Balazs
HENCL Ivan
CARRERA Francesc
GEVERS Per
KADLEC Vit
CHAMBET-WEIL Remi
FANTONI Matteo
BERGENBLOCK William
HOHNJEC Domen
STOYANOV Georgi
ISIK Hakan
ALMOR Uri
FLORO Damian
HOLD Tobias
REHOTUN Oleh
BRANDAO Pedro
KINGHAM Isaac
FROSETH Martin
STEPHANY Loris
KOUTRA Gianni
SISANOVAS Ignas
HAVSTEEN Johan Engberg
SPUHLER Joschua
MALTIZOV Andrei
LEHTOLA Lassi
HADJINIKOLAS Antreas
OROS Andras
HARWOOD Toby
PEJIC Dario
EYLAZOV Huseyn
JOHNSON Jamie
RADONJIC Stefan

FARRIN THORNE Sebastian Thomas

NAZARYAN Mushegh
IVANOV Alexander
IRWIN Tom
SCHULTZ Rune

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION
2024 European Youth Championships
12.-21.07.2024, Malmo, Sweden

U19 BOYS TEAMS SEEDING LIST

player #3
ISTRATE Andrei
KULCZYCKI Alan
PROHASKA Manuel
LAM Nathan
SZANTOSI David
LOZUSIC Luka
KHIDASHELI Luca
MASSART Alessi
MORAVEK Jindrich
KAHN Ivan
1220 Giacomo
BJORKRYD David
PODOBNIK Miha
VELICHKOV Yoan
KARABOGA Mehmet Ali
AVIVI Itay
GOLDIR Jakub
KOLODZIEJCZYK Franciszek
SOLODKY! Nazarii
KONG Rafael
PATTISON Ralph
LAM Khai Noah
VAN DESSEL Mael
MADESIS Alexandros
UZIALO Ervinas
SAMUOLIS Dominykas
ULRICH Numa
PUKK Markkos
RASANEN Aleksi
NIKOLAOU Panagiotis
PAVLOVIC Dimitrije
STREET Harry
ZIJADIC Benjamin
HAJILI Rustam
WALKER Kieran Andrew

RAHOVIC Djordje

FENECH Luke

STEPANYAN Narek
JOHANNSSON Benedikt Aron
WATSON Ben

SETHSEN Inuuteq

player #4
MOVILEANU Darius
FORMELA Rafal
ULLMANN Lleyton

NOIRAULT Antoine Jean Christian

VARGA Botond Zoltan
PETEK Borna

MIRO Marc

WATS Xavier

SIP Martin

RONDE Brent
VALLINO Federico
DAHLSTROM Noa
VOVK PETROVSKI Brin

SIMSEK Yigit Furkan
SHUSHAN Eitay
PALUSEK Samuel
LIU Zhenlong
ZAVADA Mykyta

PIGGOTT Benjamin
THOMASSEN Felix
WANTZ Gene

MANOLOPOULOS Efstathios - Efraim SOTIROPOULOS Dimitrios

VONEBJERG Simon

VUHKA ltmar

THEOFANOUS Christos

PAVLOVIC Dusan

HUSEYNOV Elshan
YUAN Kailun

SANDHOLT Matthias bér

player #5
ZALEWSKI Mateusz

VERDONSCHOT Wim

ZLATKOV Luka
SAAVEDRA Hector

RZIHAUSCHEK Julian

TRUMPAUSKAS Larry

SEPA Matija

PTS P#1
3812,5
2054,5
2721,0
1410,0
1871,8
1634,0
2474,5
2776,0
1468,8
2112,5
1100,8
1378,0
1,2
592,2
477,1
0,0
2633,5
696,0
43,2
1800,0
1848,5
267,8
304,6
22,0
10,3
278,0
703,7
65,3
639,2
690,4
198,7
296,0
1,2
55,2
1,0
16,6
10,5
0,0
3,0
1,2
0,0

PTS P#2
5261,0
45,6
552,0
2757,5
29,8
1266,0
1164,0
912,8
1249,8
1230,0
252,0
1284,8
308,5
1,2
1026,2
262,8
948,0
777,2
28,8
1,2
63,4
1185,0
343,2
49,4
1411,0
7,7
0,0
1,2
48,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
76,8
11,8
56,6
62,4
0,0
3,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

PTS P#3
4455,0
1784,0

525,6
1560,0
2986,8

5,6

316,8

905,2

756,0

259,2

744,0

245,8
1195,8
1864,0

341,7

294,8
1162,1

432,0

900,0
1423,5

511,2

792,0

983,2

777,9

65,8
1045,8
340,3
692,7
79,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
218,2
26,4
3,2
1,2
2,0
6,0
0,0
1,2
0,0

PTS P#4

4710,0
446,4
2193,0
1164,0
381,6
1953,5
1180,4
564,0
1318,0
60,0
1587,0
684,0
1191,8

1,2

845,0
2168,5
1938,5
2410,5

90,9
8,2
759,4
745,2

6,8

15,5

2,0
289,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
31,7

0,0
0,0

PTS P#5

4122,5

2065,5

341,4
67,2

1002,0

172,8

0,0

57,8

Total
14426,0
7961,0
6979,5
5727,5
5240,2
4853,5
4818,9
4594,0
4036,7
3601,7
3431,8
3346,8
2696,1
2457,4
1845,0
1402,7
5964,1
3717,7
3353,7
3224,7
2532,5
2244,9
2085,8
1572,6
1487,1
1331,6
1044,0
773,5
766,8
692,4
546,4
298,0
296,2
93,4
91,5
80,2
12,5
9,0
3,0
2,4
0,0
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player #1
BOGDANOWICZ Natalia
GOTTSCHLICH Lena
DE STOPPELEIRE Clea
MEI ROSU Bianca
KOVALOVA Daria
POLAKOVA Veronika
BERZOSA Maria
ARLIA Nicole
DEVOS Sara
COSTA Susana
BOROVEC Bruna
CINCUROVA Ema
GEORGIEVA Tsvetelina
ABRAMAVICIUTE Eivile
GREEN Anna
DEMIR Busra
FANG Molei
BENDER Borostyan
CRNKOVIC Ema
DUMONT Tessy
DOUTAZ Fanny
ENGSTROM Betty
GOJKOV Teodora
ABILZADE Khadija

CLEMENT Emma Vendelbo

CHIRIACOVA Alexandra

FLOR WILHELMSEN Susanne

BRUNSHTEIN Yehudit
EVMORFIADI Angeliki
GEVORGYAN Ellada
LITVINOVA Arina
MILOSEVIC Suzana
DE KLERK Jitte
CERIC Emina
CUTAJAR Anthea
BROWN Shannon

player #2
BRZYSKA Anna
GRIESEL Mia
GUO ZHENG Nina
SFERLEA Alesia Sofia
MATIUNINA Veronika
SAZIMOVA Adela
COLL Silvia
CARNOVALE Miriam
DUVIVIER Eloise
PINTO Matilde
COSIC Dora
DAROVCOVA Nina
MUTLU Sidelya
JUCHNAITE Lukrecija
JETHA Sienna
SIMSEK Asude Tuba
MITAR Daniela
MOLNAR Kendra
SLATINSEK Lana
SADIKOVIC Enisa
ROSSET Seraina
FRANZEN Nellie
HAVELA Jana
ASGAROVA Aylin

ECKEROTH Emma My-Linh

MERENCO Camelia
KALVATN Christine
DAVIDOV Elinor
KAZAKOU Zoi

HAMBARDZUMYAN Mariam

NURGA Raili
SEBEK Kristina
MISCONI Tanya
MRBEN Jelena
MARIANI Alice
MULHERN Megan

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION e,
2024 European Youth Championships i
12.-21.07.2024, Malmo, Sweden

U19 GIRLS TEAMS SEEDING LIST

player #3
HOLDA Karolina
KALAITZIDOU Eireen
HOCHART Leana
TEGLAS Andrea
OVRIAKH Alina
SICHANOVA Vendula
MOSCOSO Camila
MINURRI Sofia
MASSART Lilou
SANTA COMBA Mariana
PUSTA) Victoria
MAJERCIKOVA Linda
PERSOVA Viktoria
MIKALAUSKYTE Marija
PASHLEY Ella
SIMSEK Aybuke Banu

PANHOLZER Celine Anubis

NAGY Judit

TOKIC Sara
SADIKOVIC Melisa
YEO Isabelle
NILSSON Alice
RADAK Sara
ASLANOVA Arzu

ECKEROTH Sofie Khanh-Linh

PULUCCIU Alina
SANDER BORN@ Elsa
GAVRILOV Elisheva

MERAMVELLIOTAKI Evangelia

POGHOSYAN Asya
ZAVRONKOVA Marija
VLAHOVIC Dunja
ZHENG Xijin
ZLOTRG Ajna
MIFSUD Rachel Lara
SMOLAREK Amelia

player #4 player #5
PAWELEC Zuzanna WIELGOS Zuzanna
MORSCH Lorena MERK Melanie Maxi
PUJOL Elise
UNGVARI Evelyn
PONKO Olha VASYLENKO Veronika
SOMMEROVA Helena
RODRIGUEZ Angela SASTRE Eugenia
MORETTI Irene
VAN HAUWAERT Julie
REBIC Zrinka

WILTSCHKOVA Dominika

YU Tianer

YESIL Yagmur
STERNER Anastasia
SZOSZNYAK Emma

SVENSSON Agnes
STEFANOVIC Jelena
NURMATOVA Marziyya
HANSEN Maja

TODOROQVIC Dusica

STOFFREGEN Mille Lyngsoe

SKJOLD-HINZE Filippa

TILKIN Romi
TZARIDOU Styliani

MAKSIMOVIC Nikolina VUJOVIC Anastasija

PTS P#1
2975,0
984,0
3580,0
4745,0
129,6
1200,0
1164,0
2503,5
693,4
44,6
1281,0
1041,8
858,8
7,7
19,2
14,3
703,4
68,6
72,0
35,7
1410,5
15,5
0,0
26,6
286,3
68,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
8,9
48,0
20,6
0,0
7,5
6,2
0,0

PTS P#2
4500,0
5196,0
1680,0
930,0
2545,5
1436,0
2016,5
1119,0
453,4
24245
1095,2
636,0
469,8
1139,3
230,4
15,7
42,6
1108,8
158,4
1526,0
0,0
0,0
48,0
187,2
52,0
424,8
311,8
296,8
0,0
62,9
34,9
25,9
8,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

PTS P#3
1414,8
1625,0
2100,0
525,6
122,4
1633,5
851,8
489,6
2923,5
1472,5
302,4
295,2
1568,7
525,8
37,9
23,5
672,0
331,2
1798,5
31,3
48,9
18,1
704,8
43,2
52,8
0,0
6,0
0,0
0,0
73,2
8,0
10,4
13,0
iz
0,0
0,0

PTSP#4  PTS P#5
72,5 4831,0
1920,0 1418,0
2343,5
1299,3
2097,5 648,0
1573,8
453,6 1266,0
823,0
337,2

1505,5
1704,0

804,0
10,1 0,0
1759,0
1059,4

1074,8

0,0 307,8
482,4

81,1 276,0

60,6

45,6
264,8

9,6 26,4

Total
12306,0
8741,0
8023,5
6974,3
5291,0
4643,3
4446,5
4445,5
4070,4
3941,6
3881,7
3381,8
2897,3
1672,8
1072,3
53,5
3134,4
2499,4
2028,9
1593,0
1459,4
1108,4
1060,6
712,8
643,4
493,4
378,4
342,4
264,8
145,0
90,9
73,0
21,0
8,7
6,2
0,0



